



Prepared on: 05/04/2018

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

Bid Opening Date: 04/20/2018

Project Number: 000P-192, 000N-192, 000P-151, 000N-151

PCN: i57x, i57y, i58a, i58c

COUNTY: Spink

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>Mid Dakota Veg. Management</i>		<i>DBI Services</i>	
				<i>Miller, SD</i>		<i>Alber Lea, MN</i>	
BID ITEM				BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
	Tordon	6000	Oz	0.340	2,040.00	1.36	8,160.00
	24d Amine	11000	Oz	0.090	990.00	0.13	1,430.00
	Sahara	150	lb	0.550	82.50	14.00	2,100.00
	Escort	200	Oz	2.800	560.00	10.00	2,000.00
	Milestone	600	Oz	2.170	1,302.00	2.43	1,458.00
	Glyphosate	320	Oz	0.130	41.60	0.18	57.60
	Surfactant	170	Oz	0.130	22.10	0.08	13.60
	Spreader 90	1500	Oz	0.110	165.00	0.29	435.00
	Labor	540	Hr	20.000	10,800.00	75.00	40,500.00
	Truck	180	Hr	15.500	2,790.00	24.00	4,320.00
	ATV/Sprayer	360	Hr	15.500	5,580.00	35.00	12,600.00
TOTAL					24,373.20		73,074.20